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SIZES & APPROX
SERVINGS

CHOCOLATE
FUDGY CAKE

Dense chocolate
cake filled with rich

chocolate ganache.

Add a personal message on an iced plaque for FREE!
Cake Fireworks also available - Please Add £2.95

Please visit www.britfordfarmshop.co.uk for more ideas!

The Farm Shop is available for group bookings and afternoon tea parties!

Our fine Belgian chocolates are perfect for a special present.
Free of palm oil which bulks out many other brands ours are made with

only the finest ingredients.
Come and have one with a coffee !

Cherries in kirsch
Or Raspberries       

(optional)
Please ADD:

CHOOSE

FORET NOIR
‘Black Forest’

The original recipe as 
created by Michael Snell

Light Chocolate sponge,
layered with a whipped 

Belgian chocolate ganache, 
chantilly cream & surrounded 

with flaked Belgian dark 
chocolate. 

FRUIT GATEAUX

Vanilla Sponge, Chantilly 
Cream and Fruit Filled.

Surrounded by fine praline.

Topped with one or a
combination of: 

Strawberries, Strawberries
& Kiwi or Raspberries.

WHITE CHOCOLATE 
& RASPBERRY

Light Vanilla sponge layered 
with chantilly cream &

 raspberries, topped with
juicy glazed raspberries &

surrounded with flaked
Belgian white chocolate.

GATEAUX & CELEBRATION CAKE

ORDER ING /  PR ICE  L IS T

7” Round
(Serves 6-8)

7” Square
(Serves 36)

8” Square
(Serves 48)

9” Square 
(Serves 60)

10” Square 
(Serves 75)

12” Square 
(Serves 108)

14”  Square
(Serves 147)

£31 

£3.10

£55

£45.50 

£5.40

£71.50 

£68 

£8.50

£90.75

£71 

£8.50

£112 

£103.50 

£12.15

£161 

£140.50 

£16.50

£220 

9” Round
(Serves 12-16)

11” Round
(Serves 16-20)

10” Square
(Serves 30)

12” Square
(Serves 48)

14” Square
(Serves 64)


