GATEAUX & CELEBRATION CAKE

ORDERING / PRICE LIST



DAIRY CREAM GATEAUX SELECTION SIZES & <u>APPROX</u> SERVINGS	7" Round (Serves 6-8)	9" Round (Serves 12-16)	11" Round (Serves 16-20)	10" Square (Serves 30)	12" Square (Serves 48)	14" Square (Serves 64)
	£31	£45.50	£68	£71	£103.50	£140.50
Cherries in kirsch Or Raspberries (optional) Please ADD:	£3.10	£5.40	£8.50	£8.50	£12.15	£16.50
CHOOSE	FORET NOIR 'Black Forest' The original recipe as created by Michael Snell Light Chocolate sponge, layered with a whipped Belgian chocolate ganache, chantilly cream & surrounded with flaked Belgian dark chocolate.		FRUIT GATEAUX Vanilla Sponge, Chantilly Cream and Fruit Filled. Surrounded by fine praline. Topped with one or a combination of: Strawberries, Strawberries & Kiwi or Raspberries.		WHITE CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY Light Vanilla sponge layered with chantilly cream & raspberries, topped with juicy glazed raspberries & surrounded with flaked Belgian white chocolate.	
CHOCOLATE FUDGY CAKE Dense chocolate cake filled with rich chocolate ganache.	7" Square (Serves 36)	8" Square (Serves 48)	9" Square (Serves 60)	10" Square (Serves 75)	12" Square (Serves 108)	14" Square (Serves 147)
	£55	£71.50	£90.75	£112	£161	£220

Add a personal message on an iced plaque for FREE! Cake Fireworks also available - Please Add £2.95

Please visit www.britfordfarmshop.co.uk for more ideas!

The Farm Shop is available for group bookings and afternoon tea parties!

Our fine Belgian chocolates are perfect for a special present.

Free of palm oil which bulks out many other brands ours are made with only the finest ingredients.

Come and have one with a coffee!